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Car Alarms

 VMOD81 Falcon Predator EVO4 Car Alarm with Remote Start  £79.00			 £49.99
 VMOD91 Falcon Predator EVO4+ LCD Pager Car Alarm with Remote Start  £99.00
 VMOD51 Falcon Trucksafe 3 24V Truck Alarm System  £89.00			 £59.00
 VMOD60 Sniper Easy Fit Car Alarm  £29.99			 £23.49
 SNIPERX1 Sniper X1 Car Alarm System  £41.99			 £34.99
 SNIPERX2 Sniper X2 2-Way Pager Car Alarm System  £73.94			 £65.00

Alarm Accessories

 TR400B Blue LED Scanner High Visibility Theft Deterrent  £9.00
 VACC13 Falcon Electric Boot Release Kit  £18.49			 £14.99
 HVD Falcon Predator HVD Flashing Warning Sign  £12.49			 £6.99
 FAI-BP1 Falcon Remote Start Transponder Bypass Module  £17.50			 £14.99
 TR400R Red LED Scanner High Visibility Theft Deterrent  £9.00

Alarm Detectors

 VDET04 Falcon Dual Stage Shock Sensor for car alarms  £13.50
 VDET03 Falcon Dual Zone Microwave Radar Proximity Sensor for car alarms  £19.99
 VDET18 Falcon Magnetic Door/Window Contact for Car Alarms  £2.99
 VDET02 Falcon Microwave Radar Proximity Sensor for car alarms  £17.99
 VDET06 Heavy Duty All Metal Adjustable Bonnet Switch  £2.20
 VDET17 Sniper Single Stage Shock Sensor  £6.99

Central Locking

 VCDL03 2 Wire Slave Door Motor / Solenoid / Actuator  £4.50
 VCDL24 24 Volt 2 Door Central Locking Kit  £29.99
 VCDL06 24 Volt 2 Wire Slave Door Motor / Solenoid / Actuator  £18.99
 VCDL244 24 Volt 4 Door Central Locking Kit  £59.99
 VCDL04 5 Wire Master Door Motor / Solenoid / Actuator  £5.70
 VCDL05 Cable Operated Central Door Locking Conversion Kit  £14.50
 VMOD56 Falcon Predator TX8 8 Channel Remote Control System  £49.00			 £19.99
 VCDL01 Universal 2 Door Central Locking Kit (12V)  £23.49			 £17.99
 VCDL02 Universal 4 Door Central Locking Kit (12V)  £28.49			 £19.99
 VDET14 Van Sliding Door Contact for Central Locking  £6.75

Electric Windows

 VIFWIN12 Falcon 2 Window Closure (Rollup) Module  £15.99
 VIFWIN14 Falcon 4 Window Closure (Rollup) Module  £21.99

Remote Starters
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 VMOD81 Falcon Predator EVO4 Car Alarm with Remote Start  £79.00			 £49.99
 VMOD91 Falcon Predator EVO4+ LCD Pager Car Alarm with Remote Start  £99.00
 FAI-BP1 Falcon Remote Start Transponder Bypass Module  £17.50			 £14.99
 RS500 Falcon RS500 Remote Engine Starter & Turbo Timer  £29.99			 £19.99

Alarm Sirens

 VSIREN12 Falcon Mini Internal Car Alarm Siren  £7.50
 VSIREN04 Falcon Single Tone Battery Backup Car Alarm Siren  £13.99
 VSIREN02 Falcon Single Tone Compact Car Alarm Siren 12VDC  £9.95
 VSIREN07 Falcon Six Tone Battery Backup Car Alarm Siren  £13.99
 VSIREN03 Falcon Six Tone Car Alarm Siren, 15W, 12VDC  £9.95

Car CCTV

 SN-8000L 1080P HD Car Dash Cam Video Recorder Crash Camera with HDMI  £49.00

Tracking Systems

 STRACK Sniper SelfTrack GPS Subscription Free Tracker  £249.99

24 Volt Security

 VCDL24 24 Volt 2 Door Central Locking Kit  £29.99
 VCDL06 24 Volt 2 Wire Slave Door Motor / Solenoid / Actuator  £18.99
 VCDL244 24 Volt 4 Door Central Locking Kit  £59.99
 VMOD51 Falcon Trucksafe 3 24V Truck Alarm System  £89.00			 £59.00

Remote Controls

 VRCBATT42 2 x Car Alarm Remote Control Battery GP27A, 27A, MN27  £3.48
 VRCBATT02 2 x Car Alarm Remote Control Battery VR22, 23A, MN21  £3.48
 VRC000 4 Button Learning Remote Control  £14.49
 VACC04RX1 Falcon Communicator RECEIVER Only  £22.29
 VACC04RX2 Falcon Communicator RECEIVER Only (with vibrate)  £24.29
 VRC87 LCD Pager Remote Control for Falcon EVO4+ Alarm  £49.99
 X2-RC2 LCD Pager Remote control for Sniper X2 & X2RS alarm  £49.00
 VIM01-SKT Receptacle/Socket & lead for Apollo 2002 Immobiliser  £10.99
 VRC27 Remote Control for Falcon Predator 2  £26.64
 VRC009 Remote Control for Falcon Predator 911 / Microscan  £26.64
 VRC89 Remote Control for Falcon Predator Easy Fit  £11.64
 VRC85 Remote Control for Falcon Predator EVO Range  £24.99
 VRC91 Remote Control for Falcon Predator GSM Alarm  £26.64
 VRC86 Remote Control for Falcon Predator MK1, XL, XL2, XL3 or Phaser  £24.99
 VRC84 Remote Control for Falcon Predator MK3  £26.64
 VRC89 Remote Control for Sniper Easy Fit Alarm  £9.99
 X1-RC1 Remote control for Sniper X1 alarm (V1)  £19.99
 X1-RC2 Remote control for Sniper X1 alarm (V2)  £21.00
 X2-RC1 Remote control for Sniper X2 or X2RS alarm  £22.99
 VRC90 Tranponder Key for Falcon MK2 Immobiliser  £19.99

Installation Bits

 AC4-1 1 Metre Twin Core Cable 14/0.30 8.75 Amp  £1.99
 P1KRES 1000 Ohm 0.25W Resistor  £0.80
 PRELAY11 12V 30 Amp 5 Pin Relay SPCO 30A  £2.99
 P1N4001 1N4001 Diode 50V 1A  £0.80
 P1N5401 1N5401 Diode 100V 3A  £0.80
 VMOD91-ANT Antenna Module for Falcon Predator EVO4+  £12.49
 VINST06 Black Insulation Tape 19mm x 20 Metres  £1.20
 LED1 Blue LED for Falcon XL, XL2 or EVO Range  £3.49
 LED2 Blue LED for Falcon XL3  £3.49
 LED3 Blue LED for Sniper Easy Fit or X1 Car Alarms  £3.49
 LED4 Blue LED for Sniper X2 Car Alarm  £3.49
 VM911K1 Immobiliser Relay & Socket 12V 30 Amp  £6.15
 VMOD91-MOD Replacement Main Module for EVO4 Alarms  £36.00
 ULN2003A Replacement ULN2003A Chip  £2.95
 XL3-VALET Valet Switch for Falcon Predator XL3  £3.99
 X1-VALET Valet Switch for Sniper X1  £3.99
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 X2-VALET Valet Switch for Sniper X2  £3.99

Audio & Multimedia/Head Units

 SN-VIN Camera Input Cable for Sniper Portable Sat Navs  £5.99
 DE700 In Car DVD, DivX, VCD, CD, MP3, WMA, Radio, 180W Output DIN Size  £99.99			 £59.00
 SN-2DGPSTV Sniper 7" Double DIN Touchscreen Sat Nav, TV, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £329.00
 SN-1D Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen DVD with iPod Control, Bluetooth  £199.00
 SN-1DGPS Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen Sat Nav, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £279.00

Audio & Multimedia/In Dash Screens

 SN-VIN Camera Input Cable for Sniper Portable Sat Navs  £5.99
 SN-2DGPSTV Sniper 7" Double DIN Touchscreen Sat Nav, TV, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £329.00
 SN-1D Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen DVD with iPod Control, Bluetooth  £199.00
 SN-1DGPS Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen Sat Nav, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £279.00

Audio & Multimedia/Roof Mount Screens

 DE-104 10.4 Inch Roof Mount TFT LCD Screen  £154.99
 DE-121RV2 12.1" Roof Mount Screen with Built in DVD & FM Modulator  £179.00
 DE-156R 15.6" Roof Mount TFT LCD Screen  £219.99

Audio & Multimedia/Dash Top Screens

 DE-7712D 7 Inch TFT LCD Widescreen Monitor with Dash Bracket  £93.99
 DE-7714 7 Inch TFT Quad LCD Widescreen Monitor with Dash Bracket  £129.00
 DASHBKT Universal Dashboard Screen Mounting Bracket  £3.50

Audio & Multimedia/Headrest Screens

 DE-7712H 7 Inch TFT LCD Widescreen Headrest Screen  £93.99
 SN-HR7 Pair of headrests with built in 7" screen with SD and USB  £99.00
 SN-HR7DVD Pair of headrests with built in 7" touch screen, DVD, SD, USB  £124.99

Audio & Multimedia/Sun Visor Screens

 DE-703SVL 7" TFT LCD Sunvisor Screen with DVD (Left Hand)  £109.00			 £79.00
 DE-703SVR 7" TFT LCD Sunvisor Screen with DVD (Right Hand)  £109.00			 £79.00

Audio & Multimedia/Mirror Screens

 SN-7784 Clip on Rear View Mirror with built in 7" Quad Screen  £129.00
 SN-778 Clip on Rear View Mirror with built in 7" Screen  £69.00			 £39.99

Audio & Multimedia/DVD Players

 DE700 In Car DVD, DivX, VCD, CD, MP3, WMA, Radio, 180W Output DIN Size  £99.99			 £59.00
 DEDVD6B Universal In Car 6 Disc DVD CD MP3 VCD Changer  £238.99			 £199.00

Audio & Multimedia/TV Tuners

 ANT536 Motorhome Caravan Boat Car Digital TV Roof Aerial, Magnetic Mount Freeview & DAB  £37.99

Audio & Multimedia/FM Modulators

 FM-01 Wireless Stereo FM RF Modulator  £24.99			 £22.64

Audio & Multimedia/Satellite TV Kits
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 SAT65 65cm Portable HDMI EasyFind Satellite TV Kit for Caravan, Motorhome, Camping  £199.00			 £169.99
 SAT80 80cm Portable HDMI EasyFind Satellite TV Kit for Caravan, Motorhome, Camping  £229.99

Audio & Multimedia/Headphones

 SN-IRH2 Infra Red Cordless Stereo Wireless IR Headphones Dual Channel  £18.98
 DE-IRTX Stereo Transmitter for Infra Red Cordless Headphones  £12.95

Audio & Multimedia/Video Splitters

 DEVB107 7 Way Composite Video Booster / Splitter  £10.99
 DEVB107B 7 Way Composite Video Booster / Splitter with gain controls  £15.99
 AVCON06 Adapter for 1 RCA Phono socket into 2  £3.48
 AVCAB08 Y-Lead One Phono Plug to Two Phono Sockets  £1.49

Audio & Multimedia/Amplifiers

 JA1200D Juice JA1200D 1200W D Class Mono Block Amplifer  £179.99			 £138.00
 JW1D Juice JW1D 1.2 Farad Digital Power Capacitor  £35.99
 CS-R096 Onyx 8 Gauge 1800W Amplifier Fitting Kit  £23.49

Audio & Multimedia/Speakers & Boxes

 JS53 Juice JS53 160 watt 3-way 5.25" speakers  £34.99			 £16.99
 JS-5C Juice JS5C 200 watts component system  £59.99			 £34.99
 BPB400J Just Ice Pink Power Pink Subwoofer and enclosure  £39.00

Audio & Multimedia/Cables & Accs

 AVCAB10 10 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable  £8.49
 PRELAY11 12V 30 Amp 5 Pin Relay SPCO 30A  £2.99
 AVCAB04 2 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable with Gold Plated Connectors  £5.29
 AVCON15 2 x 3.5mm Stereo Jack Coupler Joiner Female to Female Adaptor Connector  £1.99
 AVCAB03 3 Way Audio Video RCA Phono Cable, 2 Metres  £7.00
 AVCON08 3 Way Phono Socket to Socket Adapter  £3.48
 AVCON14 3.5mm Stereo Jack Coupler Joiner Female to Female Adaptor Connector  £1.49
 AVCON07 3.5mm Stereo Jack to two Phono Sockets  £3.48
 AVCAB05 5 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable with Gold Plated Connectors  £6.49
 AVCON06 Adapter for 1 RCA Phono socket into 2  £3.48
 AVCON12 Adapter to split 3.5mm Headphone Socket into two  £3.48
 JW1D Juice JW1D 1.2 Farad Digital Power Capacitor  £35.99
 CS-R096 Onyx 8 Gauge 1800W Amplifier Fitting Kit  £23.49
 AV-08632 Premium Ground Loop Isolator  £12.49
 AVCON05 Single Phono Socket to Socket Adapter  £2.48
 ANTPLUG Standard Car Radio Antenna Plug  £1.20
 AVCON01 Stereo 3.5mm Jack to 2 Phono plugs 1.2M  £2.99
 AVCAB01 Stereo RCA Phono Cable with Gold Plated Connectors, 2 Metres  £3.64
 AVCON04 Twin Phono Socket to Socket Adapter  £2.48
 AVCAB08 Y-Lead One Phono Plug to Two Phono Sockets  £1.49

Power Inverters

 SN-I1000M Sniper 1000 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (2000W Peak)  £99.99			 £79.00
 SN-I1500M Sniper 1500 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (3000W Peak)  £129.00
 SN-I2000M Sniper 2000 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (4000W Peak)  £169.00
 SN-I2000P Sniper 2000 Watt Pure Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (4000W Peak)  £299.00
 SN-I400M Sniper 400 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (800W Peak)  £34.99			 £27.49
 SN-I400P Sniper 400 Watt Pure Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (800W Peak)  £79.00

Parking Sensors
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 SREVD8 Sniper Front & Rear Parking Sensors Kit 8 Sensors with Display  £72.50
 WREV04-B Sniper Parking Sensors Kit 4 Black Sensors with Wireless Display  £44.99			 £29.99
 SREVA4 Sniper Parking Sensors Kit 4 Sensors with Buzzer  £33.49			 £19.99
 SREVD4 Sniper Parking Sensors Kit 4 Sensors with Display  £34.99			 £24.99
 WREV04-W Sniper Parking Sensors Kit 4 White Sensors with Wireless Display  £44.99			 £29.99
 SREVA4T Sniper TOW BALL compatible Parking Sensors Kit 4 Sensors with Buzzer  £33.49			 £29.99
 SREVD4T Sniper TOW BALL compatible Parking Sensors Kit 4 Sensors with Display  £42.49			 £34.99

Reversing Cameras/Reversing Cameras

 SN-319 360 degree Rotating Eyeball Reversing Camera  £21.99
 DE-104CC Colour Flush Mount Reversing Camera with Night Vision (CCD)  £82.49			 £61.50
 DE-104CM Colour Flush Mount Reversing Camera with Night Vision (CMOS)  £51.49
 SN-629CCD Colour Reversing Camera with Night Vision CCD (BLACK)  £34.99
 SN-629CCDW Colour Reversing Camera with Night Vision CCD (WHITE)  £39.99
 SN-629CMOS Colour Reversing Camera with Night Vision CMOS (BLACK)  £24.99
 SN-628W Heavy Duty Round Rear View Camera in white  £44.99
 SN-300A Mini Flush Mount Reversing Camera  £19.99
 SN-351 Small Number Plate Reversing Camera with night vision  £22.99
 SN-RC01W Small Surface Mount / Side View Camera (White)  £49.00
 SN-202BCCD Twin reversing camera with 90/150 degree cameras (BLACK)  £115.00
 SN-202CCD Twin reversing camera with 90/150 degree cameras (WHITE)  £115.00
 SN-316 UK / EU Number Plate Reversing Camera with night vision 12V/24V  £24.99
 DE-311 Universal Number Plate Reversing Camera  £22.99
 SN-306 Wide Angle Universal Reversing Camera  £19.99
 SN-314 Wide Angle Universal Reversing Camera with Night Vision  £21.99

Reversing Cameras/Monitors

 SN-4301 4.3 Inch TFT LCD Widescreen Monitor with Dash Bracket  £49.00
 SN-7712R 7 Inch TFT LCD Widescreen Monitor with Dash Bracket  £39.99
 DE-7714 7 Inch TFT Quad LCD Widescreen Monitor with Dash Bracket  £129.00
 SN-7784 Clip on Rear View Mirror with built in 7" Quad Screen  £129.00
 SN-778 Clip on Rear View Mirror with built in 7" Screen  £69.00			 £39.99

Reversing Cameras/Complete Kits

 SN-RCAM Additional Camera for Sniper Wired Rear View Camera Kit  £76.00
 SN-RFCAM Additional Camera for Sniper Wireless Rear View Camera Kit  £62.00
 SN-RKIT2 Motorhome Twin Camera Rear View Reversing System & Dash Monitor (black camera)  £175.00
 SN-RKIT1 Motorhome Twin Camera Rear View Reversing System & Dash Monitor (white camera)  £175.00
 SN-RKIT5 Motorhome Twin Camera Rear View Reversing System & Mirror Monitor (black camera)  £175.00
 SN-RKIT4 Motorhome Twin Camera Rear View Reversing System & Mirror Monitor (white camera)  £175.00
 SN-RKIT7A Sniper 7" Rear View Camera Kit with monitor and cable (12/24V)  £169.99
 SN-RKIT3 Sniper 7" Rear View Camera Kit with monitor and cable (12V)  £148.00
 SN-RKIT6 Sniper 7" Wireless Rear View Camera kit with monitor (12/24V)  £234.00
 SN-RKIT9 Sniper 9" Rear View Camera Kit with quad monitor and cable (12/24V)  £238.00

Reversing Cameras/Cables/Accessories

 AVCAB10 10 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable  £8.49
 PEXT15 15 Metre Twin Phono and Power Cable  £18.49
 AVCAB04 2 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable with Gold Plated Connectors  £5.29
 PDCS2 2-Way Splitter DC Power Cable  £4.75
 AVCAB05 5 Metre 1 Way RCA Phono Cable with Gold Plated Connectors  £6.49
 DE-RPHONO Conversion Lead for Reversing Camera Kit  £11.50
 AVCON05 Single Phono Socket to Socket Adapter  £2.48
 SN-UTX Universal Wireless Reversing Camera Video Transmitter/Receiver  £24.99
 SN-RTX Wireless Reversing Camera Transmitter/Receiver Kit  £29.99

HID Conversions/CAN-BUS HID Kits
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 HID35H1CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H1 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H10CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H10 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H11CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H11 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H3CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H3 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H4CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H4 12V/35W 6000K HID Bi-Xenon Conversion Kit  £54.99
 HID35H7CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H7 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H8CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H8 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35H9CAN Falcon CAN-BUS H9 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35HB3CAN Falcon CAN-BUS HB3/9005 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35HB4CAN Falcon CAN-BUS HB4/9006 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99
 HID35HB5CAN Falcon CAN-BUS HB5/9007 12V/35W 6000K HID Xenon Conversion Kit  £49.99

HID Conversions/Motorcycle HID Kits

 HIDMCH4S Falcon Motorcycle H4 Bi-Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K SLIM BALLAST  £48.50
 HIDMCH6 Falcon Motorcycle H6 Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K SLIM BALLAST  £38.50
 HIDMCMB Falcon Motorcycle Multi-function Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K  £38.50
 HIDMCMBS Falcon Motorcycle Multi-function Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W SLIM BALL  £48.50

HID Conversions/HID Bulbs

 HIDH1 Pair of H1 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH10 Pair of H10 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH11 Pair of H11 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH3 Pair of H3 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH4 Pair of H4 Bi-Xenon 6000K HID Bulbs  £19.99
 HIDH7 Pair of H7 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH8 Pair of H8 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDH9 Pair of H9 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDHB3 Pair of HB3 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDHB4 Pair of HB4 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99
 HIDHB5 Pair of HB5/9007 6000K HID Bulbs  £9.99

Car Styling/Angel Eyes

 ANGELE34B CCFL Angel Eyes BMW E34 5 Series 88-95 BLUE  £38.19
 ANGELE34W CCFL Angel Eyes BMW E34 5 Series 88-95 WHITE  £38.19
 ANGELE39B CCFL Angel Eyes BMW E39 5 Series 95-03 BLUE  £38.19
 ANGELE53W CCFL Angel Eyes BMW E53 X5 99-06 WHITE  £38.19

Car Styling/Neons & LEDs

 A85410BL Blue LED windscreen washer nozzles  £7.49
 SST-5 Dual Clip On Strobe Lights Blue  £7.49
 LED-5M Flexible LED Strip 5 Metre Roll  £59.00
 DRL7 High Power 12 Piece Flexible LED Daytime Running Lights  £99.00			 £74.99
 DRL6 LED DRL Daytime Running Lights  £33.00			 £19.99
 DRL5 Premium LED DRL Daytime Running Lights  £48.00			 £34.99
 LED-I60 Universal Flexible LED Strip 60cm  £6.00

Car Styling/Car Mats

 F86002GR Flame Car Mats 4 Piece Set in Green  £8.99
 F86002GY Flame Car Mats 4 Piece Set in Grey  £15.99
 F86002PK Flame Car Mats 4 Piece Set in Pink  £15.99
 F86002Y Flame Car Mats 4 Piece Set in Yellow  £8.99

Car Styling/Air Filters

 AIRF3 Carbon Fibre Style Sports Air Filter with Universal Fittings  £18.49			 £12.49
 AIRF4 Red Sports Air Filter with Universal Fittings  £18.49			 £12.49

Car Styling/LED Scanners
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 TR400B Blue LED Scanner High Visibility Theft Deterrent  £9.00
 TR400R Red LED Scanner High Visibility Theft Deterrent  £9.00

Car Styling/Gear Knobs

 F25032BK Black Pedal Cover & Gearstick Set  £9.99
 F25927BL Blue Gear Shift Knob  £12.49
 28919 Leather Blue and Black Sports Gear Knob  £12.49
 F25927PK Pink Gear Shift Knob  £12.49
 F25927RD Red Gear Shift Knob  £12.49

Car Styling/Seat Covers

 R0262701-1BL Dragon Car Seat Cover Set - Blue  £12.95
 R0262701-1GY Dragon Car Seat Cover Set - Grey  £12.95
 R0262701-1PK Dragon Car Seat Cover Set - Pink  £12.95
 R0262701-1RD Dragon Car Seat Cover Set - Red  £12.95

Car Styling/Pedal Covers

 F25032BK Black Pedal Cover & Gearstick Set  £9.99
 15064B Flame Pedal Cover Set in Blue  £4.99
 15064GN Flame Pedal Cover Set in Green  £4.99
 15064G Flame Pedal Cover Set in Grey  £4.99
 15064P Flame Pedal Cover Set in Pink  £4.99
 A26766PL Flame Pedal Cover Set in Purple/Silver  £4.99
 15064R Flame Pedal Cover Set in Red  £4.99
 A26766RD Flame Pedal Cover Set in Red/Silver  £4.99
 15064Y Flame Pedal Cover Set in Yellow  £4.99
 A26766YL Flame Pedal Cover Set in Yellow/Silver  £4.99
 15046 Silver Pedal Cover Set  £4.99

Car Styling/Exhaust Trims

 007360 WRC Square Aluminium Exhaust Trim  £9.50

Car Styling/Beesting Antennas

 A56763BL Beesting Antenna (Blue)  £2.99

Car Styling/Wheel Accessories

 47311GN Bullet Valve Dust Caps (Green)  £1.50
 47311RD Bullet Valve Dust Caps (Red)  £1.50
 47311S Bullet Valve Dust Caps (Silver)  £1.50
 28515 Dice Valve Dust Caps  £1.50

Car Styling/Novelty Items

 344227 The Big Finger - Novelty Joke Gift  £13.19

Satellite Navigation

 SN-VIN Camera Input Cable for Sniper Portable Sat Navs  £5.99
 SN-SCHG Car Charger for Sniper Sat Navs  £9.99
 SN-SCASE5 Protective Carry Case for 5" Sat Navs and Tablets  £10.00
 SN-SCASE7 Protective Carry Case for 7" Sat Navs and Tablets  £10.00
 DASHMAT Sat Nav Dash Mat, none slip no holes mount for your GPS system, phone or tablet  £5.99
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 SN-2DGPSTV Sniper 7" Double DIN Touchscreen Sat Nav, TV, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £329.00
 SN-1DGPS Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen Sat Nav, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £279.00
 SN-500 Sniper SN-500 5" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £79.00
 SN-535T Sniper SN-535T 5" Truck Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £69.95
 SN-700 Sniper SN-700 7" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £99.00
 SN-701T Sniper Truck Nav 7" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps SN-701T  £99.00
 SN-702T Sniper Truck Nav 7" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps SN-702T  £129.00			 £119.00
 S7000 Snooper Truckmate Pro S7000 UK & Ireland Sat Nav  £399.00
 SN-500SS Sun Shade for Sniper 5" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00
 SN-700SS Sun Shade for Sniper 7" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00
 TRUCKNAV Truck Nav 7" Truck Sat Nav with built in dash camera  £119.00
 SN-AVIN Video & Audio Input Cable for Sniper and Snooper Sat Navs  £11.49
 SN-RFK Wireless Video Transmitter/Receiver Kit for Sniper and Snooper Sat Navs  £29.99

Turbo Timers

 RS500 Falcon RS500 Remote Engine Starter & Turbo Timer  £29.99			 £19.99
 TT2 Swoosh STVR Turbo Timer with Volt display  £49.00			 £29.99

TPMS Systems

 TPMS1 Wireless Tyre Pressure Monitoring System (TPMS)  £149.00			 £129.00

Hands Free Kits

 USC4 Universal 12/24V Phone Car Charger with mini & micro USB, iPhone, 2mm Nokia  £8.99			 £7.99
 BRKUWH Universal Dashmount/Windscreen Mobile Phone Holder  £5.95
 PHONEKIT Universal Windscreen/Dashmount Phone Holder and 12v/24v car charger  £9.99

Camping Accessories/Satellite TV Kits

 SAT-TRIPOD53 53cm Folding Aluminium Tripod for Satellite Dishes  £27.99
 SAT65 65cm Portable HDMI EasyFind Satellite TV Kit for Caravan, Motorhome, Camping  £199.00			 £169.99
 SAT-TRIPOD80 80cm Folding Aluminium Tripod for Satellite Dishes  £29.99
 SAT80 80cm Portable HDMI EasyFind Satellite TV Kit for Caravan, Motorhome, Camping  £229.99
 SAT-FLEAD10 Satellite Coax Cable with F connectors 10 Metre  £4.99
 SAT-FINDER Satellite Finder  £8.99
 SAT-SCART13 SCART Lead 1.3 Metre  £1.99

Camping Accessories/Solar Panels
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 SP100DV2 100W Digital Display 12V Folding Solar Panel Charging for Caravan, Motorhome  £259.00

Camping Accessories/Satellite Navigation

 SN-VIN Camera Input Cable for Sniper Portable Sat Navs  £5.99
 SN-SCASE7 Protective Carry Case for 7" Sat Navs and Tablets  £10.00
 SN-2DGPSTV Sniper 7" Double DIN Touchscreen Sat Nav, TV, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £329.00
 SN-1DGPS Sniper 7" In Dash Touchscreen Sat Nav, DVD, iPod Control, Bluetooth  £279.00
 SN-500 Sniper SN-500 5" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £79.00
 SN-700 Sniper SN-700 7" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £99.00
 SN-500SS Sun Shade for Sniper 5" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00
 SN-700SS Sun Shade for Sniper 7" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00
 TRUCKNAV Truck Nav 7" Truck Sat Nav with built in dash camera  £119.00
 SN-AVIN Video & Audio Input Cable for Sniper and Snooper Sat Navs  £11.49
 SN-RFK Wireless Video Transmitter/Receiver Kit for Sniper and Snooper Sat Navs  £29.99

Camping Accessories/Mains Inverters

 SN-I1000M Sniper 1000 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (2000W Peak)  £99.99			 £79.00
 SN-I1500M Sniper 1500 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (3000W Peak)  £129.00
 SN-I2000M Sniper 2000 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (4000W Peak)  £169.00
 SN-I2000P Sniper 2000 Watt Pure Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (4000W Peak)  £299.00
 SN-I400M Sniper 400 Watt Modified Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (800W Peak)  £34.99			 £27.49
 SN-I400P Sniper 400 Watt Pure Sine Wave Mains Inverter 12V to 240V (800W Peak)  £79.00

Camping Accessories/Camping Safety

 CO2D Carbon Monoxide CO2 Poisonous Gas Detector Alarm  £24.99

Camping Accessories/LED Lighting

 LED-5M Flexible LED Strip 5 Metre Roll  £59.00
 LED-I60 Universal Flexible LED Strip 60cm  £6.00

Motorcycle Products

 HIDMCH4S Falcon Motorcycle H4 Bi-Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K SLIM BALLAST  £48.50
 HIDMCH6 Falcon Motorcycle H6 Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K SLIM BALLAST  £38.50
 HIDMCMB Falcon Motorcycle Multi-function Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W 6000K  £38.50
 HIDMCMBS Falcon Motorcycle Multi-function Xenon HID Kit 12V/35W SLIM BALL  £48.50
 MC2 Falcon Predator MC2 Motorcycle Alarm  £39.00			 £19.99
 SN-BCASE Waterproof Universal bike bicycle motorbike motorcycle scooter 5" Sat Nav Case  £9.99

Truck Products

 VCDL24 24 Volt 2 Door Central Locking Kit  £29.99
 VCDL06 24 Volt 2 Wire Slave Door Motor / Solenoid / Actuator  £18.99
 VCDL244 24 Volt 4 Door Central Locking Kit  £59.99
 VMOD51 Falcon Trucksafe 3 24V Truck Alarm System  £89.00			 £59.00
 STRACK Sniper SelfTrack GPS Subscription Free Tracker  £249.99
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 SN-535T Sniper SN-535T 5" Truck Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps  £69.95
 SN-701T Sniper Truck Nav 7" Sat Nav with Full Europe Maps SN-701T  £99.00
 S7000 Snooper Truckmate Pro S7000 UK & Ireland Sat Nav  £399.00
 SN-500SS Sun Shade for Sniper 5" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00
 SN-700SS Sun Shade for Sniper 7" Sat Navs  £17.50			 £10.00

DVD Video

 DVDG3K Gumball 3000 DVD - 3000 Miles Special Edition DVD  £3.99
 DVDC4P Show Time UK Car Show DVD UK Cruising Scene 18+  £2.99

Misc Items

 AHCAM Helmet Action Camera for bikes, horses, sports  £59.00			 £34.99
 IWD-RC Remote Control For Barking Dog Alarm  £17.99
 344227 The Big Finger - Novelty Joke Gift  £13.19

Clearance

 DRL5 Premium LED DRL Daytime Running Lights  £48.00			 £34.99
 344227 The Big Finger - Novelty Joke Gift  £13.19
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